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Filing Date  ↑ Account: Business Type  ↑ Type  ↑
January 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Withdrawal

Renunciation of Status
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Religious Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
February 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Withdrawal



Renunciation of Status
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal

Subtotal
March 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Renunciation of Status

Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Religious Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
April 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal



Unknown Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Withdrawal

Renunciation of Status
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Religious Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
May 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Unknown Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Renunciation of Status

Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Religious Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
June 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution



Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Unknown Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Renunciation of Status

Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal

Subtotal
July 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Renunciation of Status
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Special Chartered Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
August 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution



Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Renunciation of Status
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Withdrawal

Cancellation
Subtotal

Subtotal
September 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Withdrawal

Renunciation of Status
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Religious Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
October 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Withdrawal

Renunciation of Status



Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Special Chartered Dissolution
Subtotal
Religious Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
November 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Withdrawal

Renunciation of Status
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal

Subtotal
December 2021 Non-Stock Corporation Dissolution

Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Stock Corporation Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Benefit Corporation Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Partnership Renunciation of Status



Administrative Dissolution
Subtotal
Limited Liability Company Dissolution

Withdrawal
Administrative Dissolution

Subtotal
Statutory Trust Cancellation
Subtotal
Limited Partnership Cancellation
Subtotal
Religious Dissolution
Subtotal

Subtotal
Total



        tive Dissolution

Record Count
30

5
871
906

94
84

4667
4845

1
1
1
5

36
42

808
88

9006
9902

6
6
1
1

15703
21

4
421
446

96
76

2251
2423

1



3
24
28

2623
215

5373
8211

7
7

12
12

11127
45
10

715
770
133
133

3429
3695

2
2
8

35
43

1454
137

8896
10487

2
2

10
10

1
1

15010
37

4
857
898

94
101

3860
4055



1
1
2
4

47
53

766
100

10253
11119

1
1

10
10

1
1

16138
22

6
502
530

89
61

2155
2305

1
1
3

31
34

755
72

7281
8108

4
4

11
11

2
2

10995
27

2
851



880
84
82

3417
3583

3
3
3
3
4

46
50

596
90

12033
12719

11
11
19
19

17268
52

7
59
97
90

187
4
4

567
64

631
12
12

1
1

894
34

3
2

39
106

70
1



177
2
2

10
10

559
57

4
620

2
2
1
9

10
860

28
4

32
111

81
192

4
9

13
677

54
731

6
6

12
12

2
2

988
27

4
20
51

124
77

131
332

1
8



9
694

77
771

4
4

14
14

1
1
2
2

1184
30

6
326
362
126

79
1162
1367

3
3
1
7

24
32

733
59

4453
5245

9
9

7018
50
81

131
346

89
236
671

2
2
8



2
10

1655
158
880

2693
2
2

39
39

1
1

3549
100734
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